To: lesley. jee@gmail.com (|| GG

From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: Wed 9/12/2018 1:05:11 PM
Subject: Chang ticket....yet again -

Title: American Express ®

Ok, just checking, thank you.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ugh...yes!!l! | voided it this morning! thx for checking in

On Sep 12, 2018, at 9:00 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} G-

wrote:

Lesley, did you cancel all flights for -'? | do see tickets are voided by another agent, just haven't receive

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshiﬁ Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Ok good deal. ..it is late in Europe now...l need to get these tickets out as soon as possible..
thank you for all your help today.

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:29 PM, Natalia Molotkova :_ wrote:

Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii Manai)er
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkova < ' Cte:

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ¢
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

« Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plu
« Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will a
« Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova -:_ W

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 650P

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed -to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255FP 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkowva

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th M

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to s

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently- needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on-

To learn mare about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All ights resened

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized fo act on behalf of American Express an
actions of tha service provider and the only remady for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service prow
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 630P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiﬂnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

QK

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just EmEilEd-Tﬂ ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 M3Q WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in V
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Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Apparently -needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Pari:

Tao learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

£ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to senvices or products provided by the saervice provider is ag
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus differ
» Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...
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On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova f:_== wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed- to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to

let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in V

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Appar&ntly- needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris

! I
To learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All rights resened

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is ag:
respansible for any purchasaes, shipping charges and/ar fees you autherize. Ve reserve the right te note profile and preference data for

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed- to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MsSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left
And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii Manaier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsz

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently -needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not -

siernent | r Ca

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amenican Express. All rights reservad

Armerican Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge

sarvica provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sarvices or products provided by the service provider is against the sarvice provide
shipping charges and'or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatianshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th...
On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkwa_ wrote:

Only business class available.
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus differ
+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

« Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425FP 630P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

QK
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just Emailed-u ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425FP 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to

let me find out
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Mo, ne morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in V

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Apparently-naeds to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Pari:

To learm more about e-rmail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a

& 2015 American Express. All rights resaned

American Express uses 3rd party conclenge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is ag
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LO 708 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed -ta ask

Sent from my iPhone
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Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsz

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently - needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mall, please visit us at amgrican
2 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concherge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for senvicing p

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus difference in
= Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

* Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

FPlease issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Nataiia Moiotkova <[ N <

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 850P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MsSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsz

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently - needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at o
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responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for senvicing p

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255F 310F
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed -tu ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205FP 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsaw. Th

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw for a ¢
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Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
nturion Relationshi r

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently-needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not sure th

To leam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
B 2015 Amaerican Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and'or fees you authorize . We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos:

Lesley, did you cancel all flights for -7 | do see tickets are voided by another agent, just haven't
received note about it from the agent.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ok good deal...it is late in Europe now...| need to get these tickets out as soon as possible..
thank you for all your help today.

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:29 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} G-

wrote:

Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

S—
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th. ..

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} ' ote:

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus differ
= Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 235P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris_.?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed.to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MsSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Men through Friday SAM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in V

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently- needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Pari

t | Wisit C s
Ta learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
B 2015 American Express, All rights resened
American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
actions of the service provider and tha only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is ag
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, VWe reserve the right to note profile and preference data for ¢

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left
And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

W

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion He1ati0nshii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsz
let me find out

MNe, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw
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Regards,
MNatalia [Natash-_a} Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently . needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at an
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responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for senvicing p

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus difference in
+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

+« Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1Th 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...
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On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova ﬂ_ wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
ri i i

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed .tn ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Wars:e
let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparer‘iﬂ}r- needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not :

] , ,
To learn more about @-mail security of report a suspicious @-mail, please visit us at or
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed-to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255FP 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left
And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion HEHHL‘IHShii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshiﬁ Manaier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsaw. Thi

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw for a ¢

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Helatinnshiﬁ Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently -needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not sure th:

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

£ 2015 Amercan Express. All rights resenved
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Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th...
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wrote:

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus difference in
* Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

* Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk MNational Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationsh iﬁ Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsz
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LO
LO

let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently - needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not

To learn more Elbcu|1 e-mail sacurity or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at o
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706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Natalia_ {Natasha] Mc-_lc-tkﬂva

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Yes. Sorry. | just emailed -ta ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW Z205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion HE|atiDI"IS|'Iii Manaisr

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsaw. Th
let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw for a ¢

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently-naeds to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not sure th

Te bearn meore about e-mail security of repert a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 2
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Only business class available.
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

« Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus
difference in fare

+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.
+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below
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and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} |G-

wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 630P

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Helatinnshiﬁ Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed-to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 2535P 310P
LO 335WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My guestion is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsaw. Thi

let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw for a ¢

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

prarently-needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not sure th
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
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Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed. to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 M5Q WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to
Warsaw. Then on 13th Warsaw to Paris...

let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in
Warsaw for a day?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently - needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not
sure there was a morning connection... DSABEH
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